
2017  CALENDAR
September to December

Week Wk No. VENUE
ATP /    

ITF

State / 

Territory
Surface

Prize money 

($US)

Draw Size                              

(Q-M-D)

Sign in                                                   

date

Entry                                

Deadline
Week Wk No. VENUE

State / 

Territory
Surface

Prize money 

($US)

Draw Size                              

(Q-M-D)

Sign in         

date

Entry           

Deadline

04-Sep-17 wk 36 04-Sep-17 wk 36

11-Sep-17 wk 37 11-Sep-17 wk 37

18-Sep-17 wk 38
Alice Springs                                 

(Saturday Final)
ITF NT Hard $25000+H 48-32-16 Fri 15 Sept Thu 31 Aug 18-Sep-17 wk 38 Penrith ITF NSW Hard $25,000 64-32-16 Fri 15 Sept Thu 31 Aug

25-Sep-17 wk 39 QTC-Brisbane ITF QLD Hard $25,000 64-32-16 Fri 22 Sept Thu 7 Sept 25-Sep-17 wk 39 QTC-Brisbane ITF QLD Hard $25,000 64-32-16 Sat 23 Sept Thu 7 Sept

02-Oct-17 wk 40 Toowoomba ITF QLD Hard $25,000 64-32-16 Fri 29 Sept Thu 14 Sept 02-Oct-17 wk 40 Toowoomba ITF QLD Hard $25,000 64-32-16 Sat 30 Sept Thu 14 Sept

09-Oct-17 wk 41 Cairns ITF QLD Hard $25,000 64-32-16 Fri 6 Oct Thu 21 Sept 09-Oct-17 wk 41 Cairns ITF QLD Hard $25,000 64-32-16 Sat 7 Oct Thu 21 Sept

16-Oct-17 wk 42 16-Oct-17 wk 42

23-Oct-17 wk 43 Traralgon ATP VIC Hard $75,000 32-32-16 Fri 20 Oct Mon 02 Oct 23-Oct-17 wk 43

30-Oct-17 wk 44 Canberra ATP ACT Hard $75,000 32-32-16 Fri 27 Oct Mon 09 Oct 30-Oct-17 wk 44 Canberra ITF ACT Hard $60,000 32-32-16 Sat 28 Oct Thur 12 Oct

06-Nov-17 wk 45 06-Nov-17 wk 45 Bendigo ITF VIC Hard $60,000 32-32-16 Sat 4 Nov Thur 19 Oct

13-Nov-17 wk 46 13-Nov-17 wk 46

20-Nov-17 wk 47 20-Nov-17 wk 47

27-Nov-17 wk 48 27-Nov-17 wk 48

04-Dec-17 wk 49 04-Dec-17 wk 49

11-Dec-17 wk 50 AO wildcard playoff 11-Dec-17 wk 50 AO wildcard playoff 

18-Dec-17 wk 51 18-Dec-17 wk 51

25-Dec-17 wk 52 25-Dec-17 wk 52

as at 13 June 2017

Australian Pro Tour
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